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The Effects
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Signal Clipping
and Distortion

Input A - output
Signal Mixing

Treble Filtering
and Boosting
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Sensitivity

Envelope a Cutoff Frequency
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Range

Envelope a Cutoff Frequency
Follower Controller
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Distortion w/ Treble BOOST

R11 RS op

1 10k
R11 - 100K pot R12 - 100k pot
v2 ¥ Ri2

100k

SINE(0 1 1000 1m)
AC 11

3 > y
R2 R
\ v3 140767.03399704. 7
cla =
12 -12 pia gm foﬁ?gz

.ac oct 100 1 1200 1125796.1763439

Distortion with Treble Boost
(c) 2009 InTune Innovations




Distortion

**Distortion waveform
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Actual Costs

Michael

Placed order at circuit-ed.com:

Item

PICFLASH2 PIC USB Programmer

LCD 4-BIT MODE ADAPTER Board
KEYPAD 4x4 Accessory Board

16%2 LCD Bl/Wh w/ Soldered Connector
SERIAL 7-SEGMENT 2 Accessory Board
PIC-READY Mini Board

Order Total with shipping
GST
Total (in CAD)

Digikey order #1
Digikey order #2
Stomp switches

03/08/2009 Digikey order #3

03/24/09

(subtract sam's order)

Digikey order #4

04/06/2009 Hos Electronics: 3 Foot switches

Expenses

RP ITEMS

Cumulative Total:

Tom

IDC CON
Terminal Block
Protoboard
Wire

IDC Header

$952.53

Price

$115.00
$8.00

$1.

2.00

$10.00
$29.00

$3

1.00

Quantity

$335.68 USD
$37.63
$432.57 CAD

$432.57 CAD

$86.70 CAD
$72.56 CAD
$30.00 CAD
$105.83 CAD
-510.96

$58.07 CAD
$50.40 CAD

Price Per QTY
0.88

37/ft

71
12.8

22
1
3

10
3

TOTAL w/ SFU Discount

18.43
6.74
32.64
3.5

6
67.36




Project CPU

LCD 4-BIT MODE ADAPTER Board

16x2 LCD Bl/Wh w/ Soldered Connector
PIC-READY Mini Board

Hos Electronics: 3 Foot switches

Dig Pot (3 per feat)

Multiplier

Case

Voltage Regulator

OpAmps and Bilateral Switch (3 per feat)
Decoder

Voltage Convertor
Misc. Electrical

PCE Creation
Multiplexor (4)
7 Seg Pads
Shop Supplies

Total
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